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Invariant Site  Sigma-0 Statistics for Ascending/Descending, Fore/Aft
in HH/VV beams

 BT
Max

Sigma0
Mean

    Site
Name

Center
Lat

Center
Lon Beam Node ScanDir Sigma0

Min
Sigma0

Max
Sigma0

Std
 BT
Min

BT
Mean

   BT
Std

GreenLand_3 71.55 -13.49 222.55Aft 16.47Outer -10.49 253.951.04-7.97ASC 186.94-42.45

GreenLand_3 71.55 -14.80 229.30Fore 14.98Outer -10.41 265.781.02-8.20ASC 207.45-42.45

GreenLand_1 74.69 -11.57 232.39Aft 13.40Outer -9.09 257.390.88-7.27ASC 201.79-42.50

GreenLand_1 74.69 -11.27 230.25Fore 15.48Outer -9.31 264.330.81-7.80ASC 191.21-42.50
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Level-2A Cell-wise Deviations*

Inc. Angle(deg)

Bad
Occ.
(%)

 Aft

Min
Rng

Min
Rng

Max
Rng

 Fore

Kpb

Bad
Occ.
(%)

Max
Rng

ForeAft

Kpa

Max
Rng

Bad
Occ.
(%)

Delta Azi.Angle(deg)

Min
Rng

Min
Rng

Bad
Occ.
(%)

Inner Beam (HH)

Max
Rng

Kpc

0.00 0.07 0.07 0.000.00

0.09 0.000.00 0.090.00 0.00

0.000.000.00 0.000.000.00

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

23.38 200.160.00 7.700.00 6.19

Outer Beam (VV)

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.09

0.00

0.000.00

0.07

120.75

0.00 0.000.00

0.07

0.000.000.00

2.65

0.00

0.00

0.00

141.75

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.090.00

3.83

0.00

0.00

Kpc Delta Azi. (deg)Parameter Kpa SNR (dB)Inci (deg)Kpb

Parameter Specifications with in a cell

Inci(Inner)

0.0

1.0

0.00

0.00

Alarming HighDeviationNormal

Range 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 20.0 10.0

* Note: Deviations within a Cell for a category is observed and flagged if out of range  specifications
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SNR(dB)

Inner
(HH) 47.6440.39 2.491.84 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.0121.030.0225.56

0.00 42.19 2.01 0.00 25.9439.39 2.63 0.00 0.020.01 0.00 27.98Outer
(VV)

46.58 0.000.00Inner
(HH) 24.56 18.54 0.001.82 2.27 0.02

Sigma0(dB)
0.0039.560.00

0.012.350.00 0.00Outer
(VV) 40.46 0.010.00 26.090.0022.3640.10 1.91

Category wise Dynamic Parameter Statistics (Variations over the Cell grid)

BeamParameter

Parameter

Static Parameter Statistics (variations over the cell grid) for the Inner and Outer Beam
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Dynamic Range (Data Histograms)
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